Data concentrator
DC450v3 G3-PLC Java
Technical data
Data concentrators
Residential
Date: 06.09.2019
Filename:D000060789 DC450v3 G3-PLC Java Technical data en f.docx
© Landis+Gyr D000060789 en f

6/8
© Landis+Gyr D000060789 en f – DC450v3 G3-PLC Java – Data concentrator – Technical data
DC450v3 G3-PLC Type designation
Example F E U J 0 0 0 v3
A: PLC technology
F: G3-PLC for the CENELEC A or G3-500 band
B: Interface to metering system (fixed line)
E: Ethernet
C: Interface to metering system (RF interface)
0: None
U: 2G/3G, GPRS and UMTS
L: LTE modem
D: Type of metering system attached to the DC
J: DC with Java API for third-party systems
E: Special features (for general use)
0: None (standard Data Concentrator)
F: Smart Grid functions
0: Default standard board for the EMEA market with RS-485
G: Major market version
0: Default (EMEA version)
H: Hardware variant of the DC (CPU board)
v3: DC450 HW v3
   7/8
D000060789 en f – DC450v3 G3-PLC Java – Data concentrator – Technical data © Landis+Gyr
Contact:
Landis+Gyr AG
Theilerstrasse 1
CH-6301 Zug
Switzerland
Phone: +41 41 935 6000